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BREeEEEHEL 0% TEERT - BRFFBESTIZENEAZE CHREEN) BEAXER TEEIREYERREHE.

1

A0EBIHRER T

[=V=]

{REBITI0 2 % - HE51=E 3 %iFiNE » FHEHIREE11,000E7T °

ASEEEFEof =EFBLE S BXMRIEEEE261,307%T » $15 8 FHA
» REFHIRE,341% 7 BERBEREAREHFREEREHNEBRSIHESR 1 WREFINRS
(H8RI / B : =5/ 7t)

BReEEEHE2 S50%T2ERT - BRFHEESFIZENEAZSE CHREEN) BEAXER TEEIREYERREHE.

» REFHIRE,341%0 ) BEPRBEREAREBHFRGEEREHEBRNIHER 1 WRETIRS

{REBITIO 2 % » HE1=E 3 %iFiNE - FHEHIREE11,000E7T -

(&Rl / L : =5/ 7T)

®] @ EXRIBSE BEEESER D) & &t
B\ R zxmpy | RBEEE| RS |ENRROE| REHENR REHDNRE REEE | RERS | S8/ | BRaE
F\F | mgrsE | SEe | BoEE |HEZSW/ |ROEHE SEkRr S SEe | BE | 2% | REe
E| & (RAE ) | BRKEERIR | ZIREE(E | / TRKEE (BOR) | RIgs
ES A (B) £(C) | %@E0) | #BEE | A+D) | B)+D) | (©) +(B)
140 |11,000.00 5,189.56| 3,893.47] 12,021.46 93.37 14.84 5,282.93| 3,986.84| 12,036.30| 12,036.30
2|41 (22,000.00 | 15,999.83| 11,999.22] 67,940.00 385.50 348.00 | 16,385.33| 12,384.72| 68,288.00| 68,288.00
3| 42 [33,000.00 | 26,990.40| 20,243.45] 101,910.00 887.76 1,176.00 | 27,878.16] 21,131.21|103,086.00|103,086.00
4143 [44,000.00 | 38,153.44| 30,523.27] 135,880.00 1,610.63 2,783.00 | 39,764.07| 32,133.90]138,663.00|138,663.00
5] 44 |55,000.00 | 49,473.25| 42,052.14] 169,850.00 2,564.09 5,426.00 | 52,037.34| 44,616.23]175,276.00]175,276.00
6| 45 [66,000.00 | 60,921.11| 54,830.05] 203,819.00 3,754.85 9,364.00 | 64,675.96| 58,584.90]213,183.00]213,183.00
7146 (77,000.00 | 72,489.17| 71,765.35] 237,789.00 5,188.57| 14,856.00 | 77,677.74| 76,953.92|252,645.00|252,645.00
8| 47 84,214.02| 84,214.02] 261,307.00 6,871.65| 21,322.00 | 91,085.67| 91,085.67|282,629.00|282,629.00
9148 85,787.09| 85,787.09] 258,563.00 8,670.07| 26,132.00 | 94,457.16| 94,457.16|284,695.00 0.00
10| 49 87,373.22| 87,373.22| 255,846.00 | 10,562.08| 30,927.00 | 97,935.30| 97,935.30 (286,773.00 0.00
20| 59 103,893.05|103,893.05| 230,211.00 | 35,302.41 78,225.00 |139,195.46|139,195.46 |308,436.00 0.00
30| 69 [88,000.00|120,167.25|120,167.25| 207,164.00 | 72,276.39| 124,602.00 |192,443.64|192,443.64 |331,766.00 0.00
40| 79 132,169.08|132,169.08| 186,416.00 |120,833.60| 170,429.00 |253,002.68|253,002.68 |356,845.00 0.00
50| 89 137,878.64|137,878.64| 167,733.00 |177,601.19| 216,056.00 |315,479.83|315,479.83|383,789.00 0.00
60| 99 136,572.10]136,572.10] 150,931.00 ]236,948.60| 261,861.00 |373,520.70|373,520.70|412,792.00 0.00
70(109 132,741.34)1132,741.34] 135,801.00 }301,205.05| 308,149.00 |433,946.39|433,946.39 |443,950.00 0.00
g 0.00 0.00] 134,390.19 0.00| 312,854.81 0.00 0.00[447,245.00 0.00
L nERES 447,245.00 =57 (FAEE) )
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(HEM 2 SRS E SRR o

®| % EXRIBEE BERGRAZE(FHE) =] &t
BB mamp | meEe | RS | SARMSE| REHINE REHLRE REEE | RERE | B8/ | HRLE
F T marg | £HE | BLEE | HEZSW/ MSENE SENEC S #ES BE | m2KkE| R
El & (BB ) | SeRREEORIR | ZIREEME(E | A / Su2KEE (fRx) | Rigs
ES (A) (B) £(C) |#HEED) | RBERE) | A+D) | (B)+(D) | (C)+(B)
1/40)11,000.00| 5,189.56| 3,893.47] 12,021.46 0.00 0.00 5,189.56| 3,893.47| 12,021.46| 12,021.46
2|41 |22,000.00| 15,999.83| 11,999.22] 67,940.00 0.00 0.00 | 15,999.83| 11,999.22| 67,940.00| 67,940.00
3| 42 [33,000.00 | 26,990.40| 20,243.45] 101,910.00 0.00 0.00 | 26,990.40| 20,243.45)101,910.00|101,910.00
4 | 43 |44,000.00 | 38,153.44| 30,523.27] 135,880.00 0.00 0.00 | 38,153.44| 30,523.27135,880.00|135,880.00
5 | 44 |55,000.00 | 49,473.25| 42,052.14] 169,850.00 0.00 0.00 | 49,473.25| 42,052.14|169,850.00169,850.00
6 | 45 |66,000.00 | 60,921.11] 54,830.05] 203,819.00 0.00 0.00 | 60,921.11| 54,830.05]203,819.00|203,819.00
7|46 |77,000.00 | 72,489.17| 71,765.35] 237,789.00 0.00 0.00 | 72,489.17| 71,765.35|237,789.00|237,789.00
8| 47 84,214.02| 84,214.02] 261,307.00 0.00 0.00 | 84,214.02| 84,214.02|261,307.00|261,307.00
9148 85,787.09| 85,787.09] 258,563.00 0.00 0.00 | 85,787.09| 85,787.09|258,563.00 0.00
10{ 49 87,373.22| 87,373.22] 255,846.00 0.00 0.00 | 87,373.22| 87,373.22|255,846.00 0.00
20| 59 103,893.05|103,893.05] 230,211.00 0.00 0.00 |103,893.05(103,893.05|230,211.00 0.00
30| 69 |88,000.00 |{120,167.25|120,167.25] 207,164.00 0.00 0.00 |120,167.25|120,167.25|207,164.00 0.00
40| 79 132,169.08|132,169.08] 186,416.00 0.00 0.00 1132,169.08|132,169.08 | 186,416.00 0.00
50| 89 137,878.64|137,878.64] 167,733.00 0.00 0.00 |137,878.64|137,878.64|167,733.00 0.00
60| 99 136,572.10/136,572.10] 150,931.00 0.00 0.00 |136,572.10{136,572.10]150,931.00 0.00
70/109 132,741.34|132,741.34] 135,801.00 0.00 0.00 |132,741.34|132,741.34135,801.00 0.00
0.00 0.00§ 134,390.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[134,390.19 0.00
N nBERE 134,390.00 =5 (FAE) |
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By » REFHIREI,279% T » BHRBERENREBRREEREMBRSIHES 1 WREROR

=REEITI0 2 % - HEEH 3 %iNE  FHEHRERI,000ET °

(&Rl / L : =5/ 7T)

R £ BEAREEEE IBEREIZEE(E(EE) =1 &t
L AESY AR RE | EAXRGEEE| REHENR | REHENRE| REEBE | RERE | B/ | HHlIEE
T F | mers | #Ee | BOEE |HEZSH/ |ROENE SENEY S £ES BE SERKEE | RiEE
E| & (R ) | RRKEERIE | ZIREBE | / TRKEE (BBHE) | Rigs
ES (A) (B) #(C) | #EEED) | &REBEE) | (A+(D)| B)+(D) | (C)+(E)
1140 | 9,000.00 3,376.69| 2,533.15 9,835.74 60.82 8.48 3,437.51 2,593.97| 9,844.22| 9,844.22
2| 41 [18,000.00 | 12,195.44| 9,145.94] 53,679.00 282.92 203.00 | 12,478.36| 9,428.86| 53,882.00| 53,882.00
3|42 (27,000.00 | 21,167.56| 15,876.31 80,519.00 676.22 710.00 | 21,843.78| 16,552.53| 81,229.00| 81,229.00
4] 43 [36,000.00 | 30,285.38| 22,714.04] 107,359.00 1,249.89 1,708.00 | 31,535.27| 23,963.93|109,067.00|109,067.00
5| 44 |45,000.00 | 39,536.13| 31,629.92| 134,198.00 2,012.57 3,364.00 | 41,548.70| 33,642.49|137,562.00(137,562.00
6 | 45 |54,000.00 | 48,894.23| 41,560.61] 161,038.00 2,971.28 5,838.00 | 51,865.51| 44,531.89|166,876.00|166,876.00
7| 46 163,000.00 | 58,357.13| 52,521.42] 187,878.00 4,132.55 9,297.00 | 62,489.68| 56,653.97[197,175.00]/197,175.00
8| 47 [72,000.00 | 67,912.06| 64,517.48] 214,717.00 5,500.73 13,907.00 | 73,412.79| 70,018.21|228,624.00 | 228,624.00
9|48 |81,000.00 | 77,536.00| 76,761.48] 241,557.00 7,077.50 19,839.00 | 84,613.50| 83,838.98(261,396.00|261,396.00
10| 49 87,292.86| 87,292.86| 255,616.00 8,869.78| 25,973.00 | 96,162.64| 96,162.64 (281,589.00|281,589.00
20| 59 103,797.99|103,797.99] 230,003.00 32,879.08| 72,856.00 |136,677.07(136,677.07 |302,859.00 0.00
30| 69 120,057.72|120,057.72) 206,972.00 68,905.34| 118,789.00 |188,963.06|188,963.06 [325,761.00 0.00
40( 79 90.000.00 132,048.67(132,048.67] 186,242.00 |116,377.91| 164,140.00 |248,426.58|248,426.58 |350,382.00 0.00
50| 89 g . 137,754.02|137,754.02] 167,582.00 |172,021.15| 209,269.00 {309,775.17|309,775.17|376,851.00 0.00
60| 99 136,450.38(136,450.38] 150,788.00 |230,321.40| 254,522.00 |366,771.78|366,771.78|405,310.00 0.00
701109 132,603.36(132,603.36] 135,681.00 |293,438.67| 300,249.00 [426,042.03|426,042.03|435,930.00 0.00
g 0.00 0.00] 134,250.00 0.00| 304,845.03 0.00 0.00|439,095.03 0.00
) AEE®RS 439,095.00 X5 (AMME) J
.
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(HEM 2 SRS E SRR o

®| % EXRIBEE BERGRAZE(FHE) =] &t
BB mamp | meEe | RS | SARMSE| REHINE REHLRE REEE | RERE | B8/ | HRLE
F T marg | £HE | BLEE | HEZSW/ MSENE SENEC S #ES BE | m2KkE| R
El & (BB ) | SeRREEORIR | ZIREEME(E | A / Su2KEE (fRx) | Rigs
ES (A) (B) £(C) |#HEED) | RBERE) | A+D) | (B)+(D) | (C)+(B)
1]140 | 9,000.00| 3,376.69| 2,533.15 9,835.74 0.00 0.00 3,376.69| 2,533.15| 9,835.74| 9,835.74
2|41 (18,000.00 | 12,195.44| 9,145.94] 53,679.00 0.00 0.00 | 12,195.44| 9,145.94| 53,679.00| 53,679.00
3|42 |27,000.00| 21,167.56| 15,876.31] 80,519.00 0.00 0.00 | 21,167.56| 15,876.31| 80,519.00| 80,519.00
4 | 43 |36,000.00 | 30,285.38| 22,714.04] 107,359.00 0.00 0.00 | 30,285.38| 22,714.04]107,359.00|107,359.00
5 | 44 |45,000.00 | 39,536.13| 31,629.92] 134,198.00 0.00 0.00 | 39,536.13| 31,629.92|134,198.00134,198.00
6 | 45 |54,000.00 | 48,894.23| 41,560.61] 161,038.00 0.00 0.00 | 48,894.23| 41,560.61]161,038.00|161,038.00
7 | 46 |63,000.00 | 58,357.13| 52,521.42] 187,878.00 0.00 0.00 | 58,357.13| 52,521.42|187,878.00|187,878.00
8|47 [72,000.00 | 67,912.06| 64,517.48] 214,717.00 0.00 0.00 | 67,912.06| 64,517.48214,717.00|214,717.00
9|48 |81,000.00 | 77,536.00| 76,761.48] 241,557.00 0.00 0.00 | 77,536.00| 76,761.48|241,557.00|241,557.00
10{ 49 87,292.86| 87,292.86] 255,616.00 0.00 0.00 | 87,292.86| 87,292.86|255,616.00|255,616.00
20| 59 103,797.99/103,797.99] 230,003.00 0.00 0.00 |103,797.99|103,797.99230,003.00 0.00
30| 69 120,057.72|120,057.72] 206,972.00 0.00 0.00 |120,057.72|120,057.72206,972.00 0.00
40| 79 90.000.00 132,048.67|132,048.67| 186,242.00 0.00 0.00 |132,048.67|132,048.67186,242.00 0.00
50| 89 U 137,754.021137,754.02) 167,582.00 0.00 0.00 |137,754.02|137,754.02167,582.00 0.00
60| 99 136,450.38|136,450.38] 150,788.00 0.00 0.00 |136,450.38|136,450.38|150,788.00 0.00
70/109 132,603.36/132,603.36] 135,681.00 0.00 0.00 |132,603.36|132,603.36 | 135,681.00 0.00
0.00 0.00§ 134,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[134,250.00 0.00
N nBERE 134,250.00 =5 (FAEE) J
#E1 : ERRER T REHENRIGEE ) ZAMBEARREFESREL.30%R2.50% (IEFREFE) L ANE =8\
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2 1 PRSERFHANREEEZ FERERNE - AR —REEFHREN IBEMER
e - SEERGNSIRENGEER 2 BRREHANRGEHRLE -
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e =, — —4 ~: — — == n.A 1 b= hovmemes) \
&0 {5l 52 AR A0REBHIRR TEEASEEENETH RS RLG SR ERRMEEE263,512% T - HH125F
Bl > REFRIRES,248% T » BHIRRERENRENRBERSUBIRSHES 1 BREIFOIR
SREETI0 2 % - HEH=E 3 %iFiNE » FHEBREERS,000%ET ° (MERI| / 8843 : 25T/ 7T)
BRESFESHEL. J0%FLERT - ERFHEESFEIRERBAES (JHREA) KEARXER TREIEEMSRRSHE.
R R EXRIREE IREREIZEE(EE) = it
ARG REEE RE | BEXMRIREE | REHEMER RHENRE REEE | RERE: | 5%/ | Hhlak
F| T\ mers | sEs | BOEE |HEZSW/ |RSENHE SEHEC S EES BlE | T2KkeE| FREE
E|&® (BRI ) | SeRREECRIR | ZIREEME(E | A / Su2KEE (fRA=) | REs
b (A) (B) £(C) |#EED) | REEE) | (A+((D)| (B)+(D) | (C)+(E)
140 | 8,000.00 | 2,282.01] 1,712.83| 8,742.88 40.95 4.24 | 2,32296| 1,753.78| 8,747.12| 8,747.12
2 | 41 [16,000.00 | 10,139.94| 7,604.96] 42,162.00 225.25 122.00 | 10,365.19| 7,830.21]| 42,284.00| 42,284.00
3] 42{24,000.00| 18,142.80| 13,607.76] 63,243.00 561.62 444.00 | 18,704.42| 14,169.38| 63,687.00| 63,687.00
4] 43(32,000.00 | 26,287.96| 19,715.97] 84,324.00 | 1,059.09| 1,089.00 | 27,347.05| 20,775.06| 85,413.00| 85,413.00
5 | 44 [40,000.00 | 34,562.23| 25,921.68] 105,405.00 | 1,726.07| 2,167.00 | 36,288.30| 27,647.75|107,572.00|107,572.00
6 | 45 [48,000.00 | 42,957.73| 34,367.24] 126,486.00 | 2,570.38| 3,786.00 | 45,528.11] 36,937.62|130,272.00|130,272.00
7 | 46 [56,000.00 | 51,469.16| 43,748.26] 147,567.00 | 3,599.97| 6,055.00 | 55,069.13| 47,348.23|153,622.00 |153,622.00
8 | 47 [64,000.00 | 60,083.37| 54,075.30] 168,648.00 | 4,820.54| 9,082.00 | 64,903.91| 58,895.84|177,730.00 |177,730.00
9 | 48 [72,000.00 | 68,792.44| 65,353.61] 189,729.00 | 6,237.73| 12,978.00 | 75,030.17| 71,591.34|202,707.00 |202,707.00
10| 49 [80,000.00 | 77,585.84| 74,481.67| 210,810.00 | 7,854.47| 17,853.00 | 85,440.31| 82,336.14 |228,663.00|228,663.00
11| 50 |88,000.00 | 86,453.02| 85,588.70| 231,891.00 | 9,673.27| 23,825.00 | 96,126.29| 95,261.97 |255,716.00|255,716.00
12| 51 95,301.75] 95,301.75| 263,512.00 | 11,683.43| 32,305.00 |106,985.18]106,985.18 [295,817.00]295,817.00
20 59 109,288.97(109,288.97| 242,168.00 | 32,219.49| 71,393.00 |141,508.46|141,508.46 [313,561.00 0.00
30] 69 126,409.34|126,409.34] 217,924.00 | 69,233.19| 119,356.00 |195,642.53|195,642.53 [337,280.00 0.00
40 79 | oc 100,00 [139.031.57139,031.57] 196,079.00 |118,170.92| 166,659.00 |257,202.491257,202.49]362,738.00 0.00
50| 89 | °""%-"" [145,037.00]145,037.00] 176,448.00 |175,677.22| 213,723.00 |320,714.22|320,714.22]390,171.00 0.00
60| 99 143,666.74]143,666.74| 158,766.00 | 236,060.70 | 260,870.00 |379,727.44|379,727.44419,636.00 0.00
70[109 139,640.28(139,640.28| 142,850.00 |301,527.66 | 308,458.00 |441,167.94|441,167.94 [451,308.00 0.00
21110 0.00 0.00] 141,374.19 0.00] 313,311.17 0.00 0.00[454,685.36 0.00
L nERES 454,685.00 =57 (FEEE) )
= =i 1O P —_— )
A0 BHRR T AEASRIEEN S REBRE SN . EXRREEE263,51255 7T - HE 125

By » REFHIRES,248% 1 ' BEHRBERENREBRRBREREMBRALOIHES 1 ERERNR
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